C. LOCAL GOVERNMENT SUPPORT FUND (FORMERLY FINANCIAL SUBSIDY TO LGUS)

For financial subsidy to local government units, as indicated hereunder.........ccooiiii i e eieiciiacacecceaananas P 32,730,124,000

New Appropriations, by Purpose

Current Operating Expenditures

Maintenance
and Other
Personnel Operating Capital
Services Expenses Outlays Total
TOTAL NEW
APPROPRIATIONS P 32,730,124,000 P 32,730,124,000

New Appropriations , by Purpose




PROGRAMS

400000000000000 Purpose

400200000000000 Allocation to Local Government Units

400204000000000 Local Government Support Fund

400204000002000 Assistance to Municipalities

400204000004000 Assistance to Cities

400204000007000 Provision of Potable Water Supply
(SALINTUBIG)

400204000009000 Conditional Matching Grant to Provinces
for Road and Bridge Repair,
Rehabilitation and Improvement

400204000010000 Other Financial Assistance to Local

Government Units

Sub-total, Purpose

TOTAL NEW APPROPRIATIONS

New Appropriations, by Object of Expenditures

(In Thousand Pesos)

Current Operating Expenditures

Maintenance And Other Operating Expenses

Financial Assistance/Subsidy

Total Maintenance And Other Operating Expenses

TOTAL NEW APPROPRIATIONS

ALLOCATIONS TO LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS 13

Current Operating Expenditures

Personnel
Services

Maintenance
and Other
Operating
Expenses

Capital
Outlays Total

P 32,730,124,000
32,730,124,000
11,714,133,000

2,489,800,000

1,549,641,000

8,223,645,000

8,752,905,000

32,730,124,000

P 32,730,124,000

P 32,730,124,000
32,730,124,000
11,714,133,000

2,489,800,000

1,549,641,000

8,223,645,000

8,752,905,000

32,730,124,000

P 32,730,124,000

32,730,124

32,730,124

32,730,124



